DONNELLY GROUP

Van Centre

Fiat Scudo 2.0 BlueHDi 145 Van Auto | Mar
2024

50 VANS IN STOCK AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE DELIVERY

GROUP

DONMELLY I',

Fiat Scudo 2.0 BlueHDi 145 Van Auto

Vehicle Features

2 manual sliding doors, 2x 3-button keys, 5" coloured matrix
instrument panel, 12v socket in cabin and load area, ABS, Anti-
lock Braking System, Automatic fuel cut-off and door unlocking
in event of accident, Automatic wipers and acoustic windscreen,
Black hubcap Tyre 215/65 R16 class C, Driver's seat armrest,
Driver's seat with height, Driver's seat with height, Dual
passenger bench seat, EBA, Electronic brake force distribution
(EBFD), ESC, Fabric upholstery, Front electric windows with one
touch operation and anti-pinch, Front passenger and driver
airbags, Full steel bulkhead, Headlights with integrated bulbs,
Hill climb assist, No central rearview mirror, Opened central and
passenger side storage, PAS, Power Assisted Steering,
Predisposition for towing hook, rake, rake, reach and lumbar
adjustment, reach and lumbar adjustment, Rear parking sensors,
Remote central locking with deadlocking and separate locking
for cab, TPMS (Tyre pressure monitoring system), Trip odometer
and speedometer, without keyless, ZEV 3

USED CARS JL|

Mallusk Way Mallusk Road Newtownabbey, Mallusk, BT36 4AA
02895 882458

£22,990 -+ var

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission: Automatic
Colour: White

Engine Size:

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

DMZ8869

4959mm
2204mm
1904mm
2
3100KG

38.7MPG

52.3MPG

34.5MPG

70L

8 SPEED
106MPH
145BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



