

Fiat Scudo 2.0 BlueHDi 145 Van Auto | Mar 2024

50 VANS IN STOCK AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE DELIVERY



Fiat Scudo 2.0 BlueHDi 145 Van Auto

Vehicle Features

2 manual sliding doors, 2x 3-button keys, 5" coloured matrix instrument panel, 12v socket in cabin and load area, ABS, Antilock Braking System, Automatic fuel cut-off and door unlocking in event of accident, Automatic wipers and acoustic windscreen, Black hubcap Tyre 215/65 R16 class C, Driver's seat armrest, Driver's seat with height, Driver's seat with height, Dual passenger bench seat, EBA, Electronic brake force distribution (EBFD), ESC, Fabric upholstery, Front electric windows with one touch operation and anti-pinch, Front passenger and driver airbags, Full steel bulkhead, Headlights with integrated bulbs, Hill climb assist, No central rearview mirror, Opened central and passenger side storage, PAS, Power Assisted Steering, Predisposition for towing hook, rake, rake, reach and lumbar adjustment, reach and lumbar adjustment, Rear parking sensors, Remote central locking with deadlocking and separate locking for cab, TPMS (Tyre pressure monitoring system), Trip odometer and speedometer, without keyless, ZEV 3

£22,990 + VAT

Miles:	10
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1997

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: DMZ8869

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4959mm
Width:	2204mm
Height:	1904mm
Seats:	2
Gross Weight:	3100KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	38.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	52.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	34.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	8 SPEED
Top Speed:	106MPH
Engine Power BHP:	145BHP

